

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the works</u>					
Const. of Road from					
Fulliyakhand to machhergaon					
to visnu yadav ka Tola					
<u>Name of Agency</u>					
Shree Mahesh const.					
Bettiah, west Champaran					
Agg. No - 12/SBD/RTM/GS7/NDB/2024-25					
Date of start - 30.10.2024					
Date of completion - 29.10.2025					

RECORD ENTRY

1. > Graveling & spreading
Gr. & S.S. - do all comp.

Box cutting -	$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 27.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$				
Per portion -	$2 \times 3.20 \times 2.10 \times 0.150 = 2.02 \text{ m}^3$				
	$4 \times 4.30 \times 1.60 \times 0.150 = 4.13 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 2.90 \times 1.90 \times 0.125 = 1.38 \text{ m}^3$				
	$4 \times 3.00 \times 1.80 \times 0.125 = 2.70 \text{ m}^3$				
	$3 \times 2.20 \times 1.30 \times 0.150 = 0.86 \text{ m}^3$				
	<u>$= 39.59 \text{ m}^3$</u>				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F. = Rs.	4943964.200
18/20				Providing & laying road	
				marking in RT portion - do all	
50.00 m				wide TRB P- (15)	
				@ Rs. 784.84/m = Rs.	39242.000
19/21				Providing & laying road	
				marking in RT portion - do all	
76.00 m				wide TRB P- (15)	
				@ Rs. 904.30/m = Rs.	68727.000
20/22				planting of trees	
				- do all comp.	
25.00 Nos				wide TRB P- (15)	
				@ Rs. 1305.15/Nos. = Rs.	32629.200
21/43				Providing and laying cable	
				Duct 300 mm ϕ - do all	
15.00 M				wide TRB P- (14)	
				@ Rs. 1002.15/m = Rs.	15032.000
				= Rs.	5099594.200
Add	GST	18%		= Rs.	917927.000
Add	L.CED	1%		= Rs.	50996.200
Add	S.Fee (1st Bill)			= Rs.	32246.200
Add	S.Fee (2nd Bill)			= Rs.	49660.200
C.O. = Rs.					6150423.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = R. 6150423.200
Less 1.21 x below rate (1) = R.					74420.200
					= R. 6076003.200
Less proc. Payment (1) = R.					1215280.200
					= R. 4860723.200

Signature
19/08/2025

S.E.

Signature
16-05-15
A.C.

Material Statement

E/W - 774.43 m³

Stone metal - 160.770 m³

Local sand - 19.003 m³

Stone screening - 26.234 m³

Coarse sand - 104.652 m³

Stone chips - 209.304 m³

Emulsion (SS-) - 0.813 m.t.

Emulsion (RS-1) - 0.263 m.t.

Bitumen - 1.817 m.t.

Stone crushed aggregate - 25.819 m.t.

Bricks - 17593.00 Nos.

Signature
19/08/2025

S.E. Continuation